TT   TENSOTECHNIQUE
M27 Torque Transducer
The M27 is a rotating torque transducer. It
has square connection design. The outer and inner
connecting square ends are produced according to
ISO 1174-2.
The M27 transducer measures torque within
the range of nominal values from 5 to 1 000 Nm. The
M27 are digital transducers, where SG signal is con-
verted into digital code and is transmitted from the ro-
tor to the stator by means of contactless telemetry.
The digital coded signal has high interference immun-
ity, provides high accuracy of measurements and can
be transmitted over significant distances without
distortion and loss of information.
The M27 torque transducer measures static
and dynamic varying torque from  MN   to + MN (from
counterclockwise (negative) torque to clockwise
(positive) torque). The optoelectronic sensor is built-
in to control the speed measurements.
The M27 torque transducers can provide digital (USB2.0, RS232, RS485 (Modbus protocol)), ana-
logue (± 5 V, ± 10 V, 4 … 20 mA) and frequency (10 ± 5 kHz, 60 ± 30 kHz) output signals according to the
custom requirements. They can be directly connected to a PC to monitor the measuring process and to save
data. The special software is in the scope of supply.
Type-Survey
Type Nominal toque MN, Nm Max. speed, rpm
M27-5 … 20 5   10   12   15   20
3 000
M27-30 … 100 30    40    50    60    80   100
M27-120 … 200 120   150   200
M27-300 … 500 300   400   500
M27-600 … 1k 600    800    1 000
Page | 1
深圳耐特恩科技有限公司         Tel:0755-82908211

Impact resistance:
Number of impacts
Duration
Acceleration
n
ms
m/s2
1 000
10
400
Degree of protection IP40
Limit torque, related to MN
Type Nominal toque MN, Nm Limit torque related to MN, %
M27-5 … 30 5   10   12   15   20   30
150
M27-50 … 120 50   60    80   100   120
M27-150 … 300 150   200   250   300
M27-400 … 1k 400   500   600   800   1 000
Axial force, radial force and bending moment have to be reduced according to graph 1, if they act
together, as they are interdependent.
B
e